
 

 
 

   

  

         

 

 

 

         

 

 

  

  IRC – 1309 Advisory Committee – Member Contact List 
8/8/07 

Memb 
er/ 
Alt 

First Last Company Address City, Zip Phone Fax Email 

Richard Lockrem Committee 
Chairman 
CCLD 

443 Lafayette Road N. St. Paul, MN 
55155 

651.284.5868 rich.lockrem@state.mn.us 

Peter Kulczyk CCLD 443 Lafayette Road N. St. Paul, MN 
55155 

651.284.5867 peter.kulczyk@state.mn.us 

4/ 1 alt Mick Kaehler ABMO (City of 
Ramsey) 

15153 Nowthen Blvd. NW Ramsey, MN 
55303-6140 

763.427.1410 763.427.5543 mick.kaehler@ci.ramsey.mn.us 

ALT Rick Davidson AMBO (City of 
Hopkins) 

1010 1st Street South Hopkins, MN 
55343 

952.939.1345 rdavidson@hopkins.mn.com 

Ken Kammerer AMBO (City of 
Redwood Falls) 

P.O. Box 10-333 
South Washington 

Redwood Falls, 
MN 56283 

507.637.5755 507.637.2417 kenk@ci.redwood-falls.mn.us 

ALT Lenny Rutledge AMBO (City of 
Hutchinson) 

111 Hassan St. SE Hutchinson, MN 
55350 

320.234.4210 320.234.4240 lrutlede@ci.hutchinson.mn.us 

Christopher Meier AMBO (City of 
Winona) 

P.O. Box 378 
207 Lafayette Street 

Winona, MN 
55987 

507.457.8231 507.457.8212 cmeier@cityhall.luminet.net 

Wendy Rannenberg AMBO (City of 
Duluth) 

411 W. 1st Street Duluth, MN 
55802 

218.730.5159 218.723.3557 wrannenberg@ci.duluth.mn.us 

1/ 1 Alt Tony Goulet Central MN Bldrs. 
Assoc. (Goulet 
Homes) 

12 Second Ave. S. Sauk Rapids, 
MN 
56379 

320.251.9017 320.253.8161 tony@goulethomes.com 

ALT Rick Theisen Central MN Bldrs. 
Assoc. (Goulet 
Homes) 

12 Second Ave. S. Saul Rapids, 
MN 
56379 

320.251.9017 320.253.8161 rick@goulethomes.com 

1/ 1 Alt Mike Swanson 
Builders 
Association of the 
Twin Cities 
(Rottlund Homes 

3065 Centre Pointe Drive Roseville, MN 
55113 

651.638.0500 651.638.0501 maswanson@rottlundhomes.com 

ALT Karen Linner Builders Assoc of 
MN 

570 Asbury St., #301 St. Paul, MN 
55104 

651.269.0944 651.646.2860 karenl@bamn.org 

1/ 1 Alt Butch Sprenger Builders Assoc. of 
MN (DR Horton 
Homes) 

20860 Kenbridge Ct. Lakeville, MN 
55044 

612.366.7713 952.985.7800 ljsprenger@drhorton.com 
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er/ 
Alt 

First Last Company Address City, Zip Phone Fax Email 

1/ 1 Alt Mark Joslyn MN Conc/Masonry 
Assoc (Anchor 
Block Co.) 

2300 McKnight Road North St. Paul, 
MN 55109 

612.369.2003 651.777.0169 mjoslyn@anchorblock.com 

ALT Mike Johnsrud MN Conc/Masonry 
Assoc (Anchor 
Block Co.) 

12300 Dupont Ave. S. Burnsville, MN 
55337 

952.707.1976 952.707.1251 mjohnsru@mcma.net 

1/ 1Alt Steve 
(Alt: Paula 

Pedracine 
Nyquist) 

MN Lath & Plaster 
Bureau 

820 Transfer Road St. Paul, MN 
55114 

651.645.0208 651.645.0209 steve@mnlath-plaster.com 

ALT Paula Nyquist 

1/ Alt John Griebler League of Mn 
Cities (City of St. 
Cloud) 

400 2nd Street St. Cloud, MN 
56301 

320.255.7230 john.griebler@ci.stcloud.mn.us 


